Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. QBVW033A0B_DS Rev. 1.10
• Negative Remote On/Off logic (1=option code,
factory preferred)
• Auto-restart after fault shutdown (4=option code,
factory preferred)
• Remote Sense and Output Voltage Trim (9=option
code)

                       H   H = Heat plate, for use with heat sinks or cold-walls
                          Omit = RoHS 5/ 6 , Lead Based Solder Used RoHS                Z = RoHS  Compliant
Ordering Information
Table 2. Device Options.
Product codes Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Connector
Type
MSI
Rating
Ordering
Codes
QBVW033A0B41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109165247
QBVW033A0B64Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a 150023767
QBVW033A0B541Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109165263
QBVW033A0B641Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109165692
QBVW033A0B841Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109169347
QBVW033A0B1-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109168126
QBVW033A0B41-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109165255
QBVW033A0B61-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109167813
QBVW033A0B64-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a 150023766
QBVW033A0B641-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109165701
QBVW033A0B841-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a 150027041
QBVW033A0B941-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109170627
QBVW033A0B964-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a 150026356
QBVW033A0B9641-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a 150019350
QBVW033A0B41-PZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109169314
QBVW033A0B541-PZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109167086
QBVW033A0B841-PZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109169355
QBVW033A0B1-PHZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109167094
QBVW033A0B41-PHZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109167103
QBVW033A0B61-PHZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109167111
QBVW033A0B641-PHZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a CC109167540
QBVW033A0B41-DHZ¹ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 33A 95.5% Through hole 2a 1600282152A
¹ Polyurethane Conformal coating on both sides is included for the -D option. The -D version is not compatible with paste-in-hole reflow soldering.
Contact your OmniOn sales representative for more information.
Page 22
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. QBVW033A0B_DS Rev. 1.10